.
E2.00 	 VOLUME 2 .1987
R/D COMPUTING 	VER 25
Dedicated to TI 99/4A and 9900 Computer Systems
210 MOUNTAIN STREET,
geta
HALIBURTON, ONTARIO KOM 150
(705) 457-2774

next month I'll be putting together 5 completed.
Itlyarc's Geneve 9640 Computer
with pc-type keyboard 	 S500.00
vith enhanced keyboard 	 4530-00
JOY PAINT '99 vith clip art disk *1 	4w..-".$39.95
JOY PAINT'S PAL 	 $9.95
CLIP ART DISK *2 	$9.95
EXTENDED BUSINESS GRAPHS II 	 $24.95
BANNER '99 	 $19.95
For the GENEVE please add 2% shipping.
Order information 517 546 0566
Please write for a free catalog!
Great Lakes Software, Inc.
804 E. Grand River Ave
Howe11,141 48843
"Couid you grant me sanctuary from
a 150-megabyte computer?"
R/D COMPUTING-I987
NEW PROTO-TYPING BOARD FOR PEB
by John F. Willforth
It's finally here after a summer of
design Changes, and enhancements. The
new board will enable the experienced
designer as well as the beginner or
novice to bring their IDEA to reality.
It will also be the ideal carrier for
many of the great ideas coming out in
periodicals and newsletters supporting
the Ti COMMUnity.
Scott Coleman and myself, have tried
to incorporate the most flexability and
desireable features of a Proto-typdng
board, as well as a general purpose
project carrier for the PEB. The Proto-typing board can be used in the 99/4A environment, as
well as the 99/8, and the NEW GENEVE (9640). Thore should be no possiblc application in the
ORIGINAL TI PEB, that this board cannot satisfy.
* For the 99/4A, all the standard address, data, and control are brought up through the
recommended 741,5244, 74LS245, and either a 741,5125, or chip of your choice, tb - easily
be interfaced to your circuit. The board will support both solder tail or wire-wrap.
* For the 99/8, the 3 additional address lines are brought up on board.
* For the GENEVE, the unused address and control lines, are brought up on board.
* The board has columns identified by alpha characters, and rows identified by 10's,
thus making the construction much easier.
* The board supports directly tWO Voltage sources_
ial_for.the use pf the 6264 and ,62256 Low Power static RAMS, the
- 	 *reiS to enable the easy. deimlopment with this chip.
* TO go with the further Support the RAM, thete are three 16 pin chip locations below the
RAM area for decoding and setting CRU addresses.
For more information call or write: (412) 527-6656,
John Willforth, R.D. #1 Box 73A, Jeannette, PA 15644.
Quanty pricing availaole.
7
R/D COMPUTING is pubiisned monthly by Hyte pats
in Haliburton, Ontario. Copyright 1985.
All material is from sources believed to be accurate.
The publisher takes no responsibility for errors,
omissions or misprints. Articles may be reprinted
with credits giving source and address by users
groups for publication.
Articles dealing with Texas Instruments 99/4A and
9900 based computers are published. Sp -ecial atten-
tion is given to projects and information on upgrad-
ing and modifying the 99/4A console and system.